The School Board of Broward County
Office of Facilities and Construction

EXHIBIT _Y%

Change Order Summary
Facility Name: Ramblewood Middle School Date; 01/23/14
Project Title: ADA Restroom Renovations Project #: 2711-24-04
F.K.A./P# P000478
Contractor: ANATOM Construction Services, Inc

Consultant:

Perez & Perez Architects Planners, Inc.

QOriginal Contract
Change Order
Allowance (from
PFA)

Change Order Items

Consultant Error:
Consultant Omission:
Owner Request:
Unforeseen:

Subtotal:
Construction Change
Directives

Consultant Error:

Consultant Omission:

Owner Request:
Unforeseen:

Subtotal:

Total:

Change Order:

Construction Change
Directive:

$424,075

$73,000

0.00% of original contract amount

$13,705 3.23% of original contract amount
0.00% of original contract amount

$8,078 1.90% of original contract amount
$21,783 §.14% of original contract amount

0.00% of original contract amount
0.00% of original contract amount

$0 0.00% of original contract amount
$0 0.00% of original contract amount
$0 0.00% of original contract amount
$21,783 5.14% of original contract amount

A written order to the contractor signed by the Superintendent and approved by the School
Board and the architect, issued after the execution of the contract, authorizing a change in the
work or an adjustment in the contract sum or the contract time as originally defined by the
contract documents.

A written order to the contractor signed by the Superintendent and the architect, issued after the
execution of the contract, authorizing a change in the work or an adjustment of the contract
sum or the contract time as defined by the contract documents. This.directive is utilized when
the parties cannot mutually agree upon the change. After execution of the work or an
agreement between the parties, the change directive is brought back to the School Board for
their approval at the next available meeting.

rev. 8/29/12




S0[0iq 's0mog

T30 1932

PIOT/EO/C0

£8L°17%

"PAIMIBINIIELE 133TO] OU 3Te SIYPalq parmbal 3ty pue
pa1sty 1) 300 axe sjawed Fugstxs oy, “siaxeaiq o siqeoo] Pim samed Sunsixs o
03 SI347D PUeq (3103} J0] MRS JO BOHIUTOD PAPRdLY oM Jo 3d03s [emSo oL

"snq Jaddoo

Pl SINE21q PUE Sja0ed SAIS UI-1{0q IR TRIUSH MOT QIm 17 PUe ‘6T ‘91 ‘CT
preusisop Apuarmo sjated [eornosye FuRSTYs soejder O] [PLE plie I0qE] APIACLY
“Sudid ayepotmmosoe o) papiacsd oq 03 sem Jn0-parmy mop “UTETa 0} parmbar
sxau ST Japauiiad Suore Burdid jusa pue zem Fumstee popesaar Tonnolag
"AIeURs DU I0/eA: C) TOTDITUOS SJEI[IoRY 0 KIRSSI0oT Sem sampy Sugemyd

Jo moke] maN “a[qissod 10u seam samyxy Smquimid mou o) nonsewnos ‘Lreyitres
BunsIxs Oju U-31} 10§ SOYSITY [Tem 35LYO BURSTXS S PAYSOTESP JOWRNU0D I TG

. “UOHORNSUCS
4311 10§ PIZINN 3q 01 Burdid JEaA pue Jorem Sunsixs aEPORANOOE 0y parmbar se S[TEm
Mo~z “PeISap Burreaq Surpeo] Mofaq T ATeimes Funstys 0) TOROTUOD) SIS
poacadde 1od smonosumon Areyrues [reasta; pue apiacid ‘ST % $[ ] SUWIOOY WIOL,
"UORTOMmSP 03 Joud paunzep 2 10T PIIeS [ersiEm Sty

3T 08 So1M1a0 25e]d ST SAOQE PUIXS 10T PIP SJfesm SunsTXo Sy, "preoq 1noeq A0

St} GOBNE 0) P[TEISTL 3q OF PIPasU SUIMIRY [RUORIPPY “sueld o HO WMOYS St spms

JESTR J0U PUE SPYS QMM JO SPET Sea. ST [em oU) 124) PRIPACOSIP JDRNT0D

90 "QE0L % €01 # HSI UL S9YSTIY [[es SUlISIxo 57 PAySTORSP 03087009 S WM

© sAep A10jesuadinos-uot 6¢ S 10ENW0d ST pusINg *S3ulmerp 10en000 13d precq
F402q PUE 3N M1 [e)su} FUoRIq [EInozuoy Spraosd pue Summy am Sumsrs
310 30 doi a1 01 SPIOS At puRIXy SRy orm SUNSIXS 134G W PUE 23pe JeMo
Wim pIUSITE PrS 33 JO 39%J SPISIRO THIA SPRUS [EROUL IUI0 TO , 9| €307 ,.&/S | [RISU

TORIPUOY) TS0

TOQIPUC) TS0

UORIPUOT) U3SSANOFL(}

£00

100

Kwedimony

TONSNISTOY) WOTewy o1 SOL'EIS FIOT/6T/T0 100

fwedmoy

UONINOSUOL) WOy 0 195'L8 ¥102/61/20 100

Aueduroy)
UOROAGSUOY) WOTRTY 6t LISS P10Z/61/20 100

uonduosag

TOSBOY #0)]

JojoBnNDY SFUEYTY PIPUSIXY  JUNOUNY A aepio
Wy ke wpioeduey) preog sdmem)

00IgO s2qaany ot : % FI'S

SLO'¥TY §

£8L'12¢$

I

~ EI0T/S1M10

| smoonssy yqy

SIPPIA Pocmalquyey POPTILLT

STElg papualxyg aueq)

jnlitiivg) she(] - JIDIDY WMy

RN

safuen)
EIoL

0D

#

AR/ BBENUDY)

SWEN] 10enue])

femsuo awmeN AyroRy faelorg

3uysiT JapaQ) a8uey)) Sojoag

00ST-1ZE (bSL)

TIEEE EPLIGY] ‘a[epIapney 110,

HnoT) LPTMCS 00LT
JUIRIZLUB]A] UOCLINLIISHO)) pUR sane ] JO UoISAI(Q
EpLIO[] ‘Amo)) presoag jo preog (Lt INE LY




Bojorg :zomog

zio gafey FLOTEO/Z0
£8LY78 ‘el puvtd
—_— P
0% HeloNng £8LTT8 rEogng
08 MO 03 U0
0$ TUIISIIOIUY €8L°17% THR3sI0FU[)
08 nsanbay BPUMO 0% nsonbay BPusG
0% TUOISSIQ) JUENNSTO) sodmosag 0% SUOISSIUI() JUBLUSTO))
0% :X01XY JUBYMSTO") 28Uy satzonysuory 0% I011F JUB)MSLO.) Suial] 12p40) 2TuvYy
uonduosagg UOSES Y #015)] 101580007 S3URY POPUMXy  jumoury e IpIO
Jmeolad  sAe@  Ipipafuryy  prog adwey)
smoonssy yav
001QD s aanoy 6r % P1°S SLOYTY § £8L°128 £ E10T/S1/10 SIPPIA PooMa|quIey POFTITLZ
smels popusixy ofwey 30BLUO]) safuey 50D SB(/ 10RO STIEN I0BEQUOTy
10knuoyy sRe(q pli=be ¥y 1113 1o reeL # Temsup SWEN AyIoR.g #oalorg



